including interest rate and currency risk in accordance with the Board's policy of managing the majority of its financial
investments through an independent, professional investment advisor who provides regular portfolio performance
reports for Board review, overseeing the Company's liquidity and ensuring timely turnover of receivables and payables.
The Board reviews and agrees policies for each of the risks identified below.

short term deposits less than 3 months from the end of the reporting period

short term deposits less than 3 months from the end of the reporting period

Interest rates on all the financial assets detailed above are either fixed for various terms ranging from 3 to 7 months or
are floating and are reset to market rates at maturity.

cash at bank

short term deposits greater than 3 months from the end of the reporting period

cash at bank

short term deposits greater than 3 months from the end of the reporting period

This item relates to the Company's exposure to interest rate risk i.e., the risk that a financial instrument's value will
fluctuate as a result of changes in market interest rates and the effective weighted average market interest rates on
those financial assets.

FINANCIAL REPORTS 2021 -2022
AUSHEALTH CORPORATE PTY LTD

A.B.N. 15 008 089 745

17

2022 2021
$ $

+1% (100 basis points) 2,643   803
-1% (100 basis points) (2,643)   (803)

(b) Price risk

2022 2021
$ $

+9.8% (2022 6.5%) 483,465   473,981
-9.8% (2021 -6.5%) (483,465)   (473,981)

(c) Foreign currency risk

(d) Credit risk

(e) Liquidity risk

The Company does not have any material credit risk exposure to any single debtor or group of debtors under financial
instruments entered into by the Company.

Profit - higher (lower)

The following sensitivity analysis is based on the interest rate risk exposure in existence at the end of the reporting
period:

The following sensitivity analysis is based on equity market risk exposure in existence at end of the reporting period:

To manage its price risk arising from investments in equity securities, the company ensures the majority of the